
 

 

 
We hope you find the historical data for your vehicle to be both informative and
helpful. Make sure to print a full report for your records. Also, please keep a copy
of this email as it will provide you the following information about your order.

Reports Left: 17

VIN: 1G6CD1335L4219176
Year: 1990
Make: Cadillac
Model: Deville Base Model
Style/Body: 6 Passenger 2 Dr Coupe
Engine: 4.5L V 8 NA OHV Gas EFI
Country of
Assembly: United States

Key:
 = No Problem

Found
 = Problem

Found
 = Information

Found

Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck’s results for this 1990 Cadillac
Deville Base Model(1G6CD1335L4219176) show no significant Title
events. When found, events often indicate past automotive damage or
warnings associated with the vehicle title.

Problems Checked: Results Found
Abandoned No Abandoned Record Found
Damaged No Damaged Record Found
Fire Damage No Fire Damage Record Found
Grey Market No Grey Market Record Found
Hail Damage No Hail Damage Record Found
Insurance Loss No Insurance Loss Record Found
Junk No Junk Record Found



Odometer Problem No Odometer Problem Record Found
Rebuilt/Rebuildable No Rebuilt/Rebuildable Record Found
Salvage No Salvage Record Found
Water Damage No Water Damage Record Found

Your Vehicle Checks Out! AutoCheck’s database for this 1990 Cadillac
Deville Base Model(1G6CD1335L4219176) shows no historical events that
indicate a significant automotive problem. These problems can indicate
previous car damage, theft, or other significant problem.

Problems Checked: Results Found
NHTSA Crash Test Vehicle No NHTSA Crash Test Vehicle Record Found
Fire Damage Incident No Fire Damage Incident Record Found
Frame Damage No Frame Damage Record Found
Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon No Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon Record Found
Salvage Auction No Salvage Auction Record Found

Your Vehicle Checks Out! For this 1990 Cadillac Deville Base
Model(1G6CD1335L4219176)no indication of an odometer rollback or
tampering was found. We determine odometer rollbacks by searching for
records that indicate odometer reading that are less than a previously
reported value. Other odometer events can report events of tampering, or
possible odometer breakage.

Date Reported Odometer Reading
01/22/90 95
12/08/93 63,630
08/21/96 100,211

Information Found! AutoCheck found additional information on this
vehicle. These records will provide you with more past history for this 1990
Cadillac Deville Base Model(1G6CD1335L4219176).

Problems Checked: Results Found
Accident Data No accident data available
Corrected Title No Corrected Title Record Found
Driver Education No Driver Education Record Found
Duplicate Title No Duplicate Title Record Found
Emission/Safety Inspection No Emission/Safety Inspection Record Found
Fleet 2 Fleet Record(s) Found
Lease No Lease Record Found
Lien No Lien Record Found
Livery Use No Livery Use Record Found
Government Use No Government Use Record Found



Police Use No Police Use Record Found
Rental No Rental Record Found
Repossessed No Repossessed Record Found
Taxi Use No Taxi Use Record Found
Theft No Theft Record Found

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order. Any
discrepancies will be in bold text.
VIN 1G6CD1335L4219176 1990 Cadillac Deville Base Model
Event
Date Event Location Odometer

Reading Data Source Event Detail

01/22/90 WESTBOROUGH,
MA

95 MOTOR
VEHICLE
DEPT.

TITLE (Title
 #: AF0004329)

12/08/93 NEW ENGLAND
REGION

63,630 AUTO
AUCTION

AUCTION ANNOUNCED
AS FLEET/LEASE

02/01/94 HARTFORD, CT  MOTOR
VEHICLE
DEPT.

TITLE (Title
 #: 021588093)

08/21/96 NEW ENGLAND
REGION

100,211 AUTO
AUCTION

AUCTION ANNOUNCED
AS FLEET/LEASE

08/23/96 NEW ENGLAND
REGION

 AUTO
AUCTION

REPORTED AT AUTO
AUCTION

 

Experian's Privacy Statement

AutoCheck Vehicle History Report Disclaimer:

Experian's AutoCheck Vehicle History Report is compiled from multiple sources.
It is not always possible for Experian to obtain complete discrepancy information
on all vehicles, therefore, there may be other title brands, odometer readings or
discrepancies that apply to this vehicle that are not reflected on this report.
Experian searches data from additional sources where possible but all
discrepancies may not be reflected on the AutoCheck Vehicle History Report.

THESE REPORTS ARE BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED TO
EXPERIAN BY EXTERNAL SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE BUT
NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY EXPERIAN OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS, INACCURACIES OR OMISSIONS. THE REPORTS ARE
PROVIDED STRICTLY ON AN "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS, AND EXPERIAN
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE
REGARDING THIS REPORT.

Experian shall not be liable for any delay or failure to provide an accurate report if



and to the extent which such delay or failure is caused by events beyond the
reasonable control of Experian including, without limitation, acts of God or public
enemies, labor disputes, equipment malfunctions, material or component shortages,
supplier failures, embargoes, rationing, acts of local, state or national governments,
or public agencies, utility or communication failures or delays, fire, earthquakes,
flood, epidemics, riots and strikes.


